


PROVIDING PROFESSIONAL AUCTION,
APPRAISAL AND REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS FOR
BUYERS AND SELLERS THROUGHOUT INDIANA,
OHIO, MICHIGAN, ILLINOIS AND KENTUCKY.

WITH SPECIALISTS IN REAL ESTATE,
FARM EQUIPMENT, ANTIQUES, HOUSEHOLD AND
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ALS EVERY YEAR... MAKING US BIG ENOUGH TO
GUARANTEE PROFESSIONAL SERVICE AND
SMALL ENOUGH TO VALUE
YOUR BUSINESS!
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Secluded Lakefront Home, Shop, Cabin & Private Runway on

80.,- Acres featuring 2500+ Lake Frontage!

Wildlife & Recreational Opportunities!
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Cabin:
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42x108 Shop:

o
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Pigeon Lake with 80+- Acres!
418 S. 200 E., Angola, IN

Excellent Fishing

Recreational Woods

Deer

Frequent Eagles, Birds, & More!

6 bedrooms, 3 baths

Wrap-around Deck

Finished Walk-Out Basement

New High-Efficiency Furnace & A/C,
windows, doors, flooring, & tile shower

New spray foam insulation

Vaulted Ceilings

Covered Porch with Lake Views
Great Guest House or Office Space

2 overhead 14’ Doors

Heated & Air Conditioned
Office/Mancave Area

Full Bath

Short side is insulated & finished
Hangar Area




QDDODOD=EEOE Lu

Residential Agent Full Detail Report Schedule a Showing
Property Type RESIDENTIAL Status Active CDO 42 DOM 1 Auction No
MLS # 202406061 418 S 200 E. Road Angola IN__ 46703 LP $1,195,000 |
Y Area Steuben County Parcel ID 76-07-29-000-010.000-016 Type Site-Built Home Waterfront Yes
; Sub None Cross Street Bedrms 6  F Baths 3 HBaths 0
Township Scott Style One Story REO No Short Sale No
School District MSD Elem Carlin Park JrH Angola SrH Angola

Legal Description  Approximately 80+8- acres part of: PT N1/2 SEC 29 110.29A PER DEED

Directions Heading East of Angola on Hwy 20, turn North on 200 E.

Inside City N City Zoning County Zoning OTH Zoning Description EC

Remarks Welcome to this stunning, secluded home situated on 80+/- acres surrounding Pigeon Lake featuring 2500+ ft of lake frontage! This exquisite property boasts a one-story
home with a full, finished, walk-out basement, 6 bedrooms & 3 full baths, offering expansive living space & picturesque views. The open concept layout creates a seamless flow
throughout the main floor while the stone fireplace provides warmth & charm to the space. Master Bedroom boasts an ensuite, walk-in shower & large closet! The finished basement is a
haven, with a spacious family room, 4 generously sized bedrooms and a full bathroom. Outside, the large deck awaits, offering a perfect spot to unwind and take in the picturesque
views of Pigeon Lake. Great for any outdoors enthusiast, this property has fantastic fishing, hunting & wildlife opportunities including frequent bald eagles! Additional Cabin with
Covered Porch has endless possibilities inc. Office or Guest House! Additionally, the 42x108 pole barn is heated & air conditioned. Don’t miss this unique opportunity for secluded

Agent Remarks Additional acreage available for purchase.

Sec Lot Lot 80.0000 / 3,484,800 / 3500x1200 Lot Desc Partially Wooded, Waterfront, 15+, Lake
Above Gd Fin SqFt 1,512 Above Gd Unfin SqFt 0 Below Gd Fin SqFt 1,512 Ttl Below Gd SqFt 1,512 Ttl Fin SqFt 3,024 Year Built 2000
Age 24 New Const No Date Complete Ext  Vinyl Bsmt Full Basement, Walk-Out Basement, Finished # 4
Room Dimensions Baths Full Hal Water WELL Basement Material

RM DIM Lv B-Main 2 0 Well Type  Private Dryer Hookup Gas No Fireplace Yes
LR 16x 16 B-Upper 0 0 Sewer Septic Dryer Hookup Elec Yes Guest Qtrs No
DR 12x 11 B-Blw 1 0 Fuel / Gas, Wood, Forced Dryer Hookup GIE  No Split Firpin Yes
FR 30x 14 L Laundry Rm Main Heating Disposal No Ceiling Fan Yes
KT 14x 16 Laundry L/W X Cooling Central Air Water Soft-Owned  Yes Skylight No
BK X AMENITIES 1st Bdrm En Suite, Breakfast Bar, Ceiling Water Soft-Rented No ADA Features No

Fan(s), Ceilings-Beamed, Closet(s) Walk-in, Crown Molding,
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